
Roster Reported

Kappa Alpha Theta

Kappa Delta

Kappa Kappa Gamma

Zeta Tau Alpha

Alpha Xi Delta

Alpha Chi Omega 

Alpha Omega Epsilon

116

130

109

120

123

137

122

121

132

54

42

121

130

115

109

114

105

78

119

134

122

87

112

46

42

121

108

115

65%

98%

72%

83%

100%

3.30

3.39

3.42

3.29

3.62

3.39

3.51

3.51

3.52

3.00

3.10

3.37

3.28

3.54

PHC GRADE REPORT | FALL 2022

* Complete data not provided for chapter GPA to be calculated

All-PHC Average GPA: 3.41

Chapter

All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Men: 3.20
All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Women: 3.31

 
Actual Membership includes the number of dues-paying members to the IFC.

Reported Membership includes the amount of members on the Grade Report submitted to the IFC
Director of Community Affairs.

Percent
Reported GPA

Delta Delta Delta

Sigma Kappa

Pi Beta Phi

Chi Omega

Alpha Delta Pi

Alpha Gamma Delta

Gamma Phi Beta

94%

88%

96%

97%

100%

85%

85%

100%

100%


