

PHC GRADE REPORT | FALL 2022

All-PHC Average GPA: 3.41

Chapter	Roster	Reported	Percent Reported	GPA
Alpha Chi Omega	121	87	72%	3.51
Alpha Delta Pi	132	112	85%	3.52
Alpha Gamma Delta	54	46	85%	3.00
Alpha Omega Epsilon	42	42	100%	3.10
Alpha Xi Delta	121	121	100%	3.37
Chi Omega	137	134	98%	3.39
Delta Delta	116	109	94%	3.30
Gamma Phi Beta	115	115	100%	3.54
Kappa Alpha Theta	130	114	88%	3.39
Kappa Delta	109	105	96%	3.42
Карра Карра Gamma	122	122	100%	3.51
Pi Beta Phi	123	119	97%	3.62
Sigma Kappa	120	78	65%	3.29
Zeta Tau Alpha	130	108	83%	3.28

All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Men: 3.20 All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Women: 3.31

Actual Membership includes the number of dues-paying members to the IFC.

Reported Membership includes the amount of members on the Grade Report submitted to the IFC

Director of Community Affairs.

 ${}^*\mathsf{Complete}\ \mathsf{data}\ \mathsf{not}\ \mathsf{provided}\ \mathsf{for}\ \mathsf{chapter}\ \mathsf{GPA}\ \mathsf{to}\ \mathsf{be}\ \mathsf{calculated}$

